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THE R. I. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176046

(A

GRANTEES o iver | Dioines ronmmimus GRANTORS Book  Page TZ;;{ BRIEF DESCRIPTION v’
Campbell A.H; . A,L.Campbell 46 . 21 14 a.lHighland Tp.
" w . Effie P.Smith 91 = 208 ‘ Lots 29430 Pelham Road.
" . AJL, ~W.V.Campbell 71 . 407 38%  A. Dunklin Tp.
" n " . JeBalcMakin 100. 339 123 A. Beaverday Creek.
B . AJW. . MeCoWilliams 33 388 2 é Trs. Dunklin Tp. In Trust. |
‘\' Ama (Mrs.) . WeR.Smith 104, 276 Part Lots 898490 Summitt St.
: - City view. : :
" Annie . G'ville Cemetery Assn. 20 275 ; Lot 501 Sec 8 Graceland Cemet?r;
" " L W.V.Campbell etal 41 592 | Iot 45 Blx D.Pendleton Rd. =
" . BaC. . £4C.Campbell etal 26 . 317 27.1-6 A. Glassy Mtn Tp. ;
" " . Mary Pierce etal 26 . 317 27.;—6 Ae M oo ‘j
" B.E. ~ J.Terry Wood 49 560 Lot Mayfield St.Greer. i
" "M etal . c.T-McDaqé 73 . 516 8l |. A. Gap Creek Road. §§
M non . D.E;Qaﬁhor 75 420 1 A, Chickﬁspgs.Tp. “é
" Barbara W. . G.P. Campbell 62 558 Lot 6 Sec.F.Hast Earle St i
, ‘h. veon Paris Mt.Caesar’s Heang,ll6, 22? Lot 30 Sec. C.On Parigi' j
o C.Ce 26 | Lot Balley St.Near City

. MePeGridley etal
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1914 1914 Campbell C.C. T;W.Bailey etal 26 . 283 Lot Bailey St.Near City.
1914 1914 " e . Anna Plumley etal 26 . 317 27.1«6 A. Glassy Mtn Tp.
1917 1917 M "o CJulius H.Heyward 46 96 3 . A; Afugusta Road Near City.
11923 1923 " o Kafa Ca .Thbs.T.Gol&smith 87 . 256 Tract 10 &Part 9 fugusta Roade
1924 1924 "  C.H, J.DeLarford 92 . 505 2 . Tracts Wat.lMotlows Creek.
1927 " . Cathefyne . H.P.Burbage 130. 85 ! Lot 19 Hampton Annex Laurens
Road. BN
1918 1920 " . Chas.G. - Robt.L.Campbell 70 214 77 Ae Dunklin Tpe.
1914 1914 " _ Claude I. _L.0.Patterson 26 . 455 | 1 Lot Gilreath St.Nearimer.SpinQo,
1919 1919 " v Elzie Poole 56 = 511 Lot 236 Near Verner:Springs.
1920 1920 " v "R .S.Davidson 71 . 233 Lot 7 Gilreath St.
1915 1916 " DA, _Brandon Mills 25 122 Lot Near Brandon Mills.
119161916, "  U.P.  J.F.Lynch 41 88 27.9 4. Dunklin Tp.
1921 1921 " o Meta  Fupert Scrugges 62 . 129 Lot 4 Pendleton St.
'1925 1923 " . Dora A, - Chas.G.Campbell 88 . 560. 77+ A. Dunklin Tp.
1924 1924 " . E.Fe O.H;Hendrix 91 584 Lots 14&15 Norwood Near Greer. !
1927 " n . HeJ.Lenford 119. 312 Lot Snow St.Greer.
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:j1924
i 1914
1016
1914
1924
102
. 19212
£ 1921
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19024

1924,

1924

Y, 1924

1924

1924
1914
1016
191§
1926
-
192i
192i

1923

GR ANTEES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES

FAMILY NAMES ABCDEFGH IJKLMNO PQRSTUVWXYZ GR’ANTORS
Campbell . Eedo _‘H;P.Bufbage

: . F.Ls . J.H.Mitchell

" o . NeMesCannon

" G.P.etal . H.AJMutto

" Sonon W.S.Barr

" .o , H.ﬁ;Townes

"o oomn « W.W.Burgiss

" IR JePelrbles

" "o . Blanche 0.Harmmond

" SRR Carobel C.Martin

" S AL AeG.Guplieri

" oo . WeCoeMcDaniel

n LI o "

" | S Title Guarantee&T.Co.Tr?

" oonom .,W.R.Ward Jre :

1 ﬁ 1 #on noow ;

?

Book  Page
87,' 157
45 . 87
82 398
28.‘A267
36 . 116.

S5 556
48 . 268
70 . 547
73 . 60,
75 . 30
90 . 11O
90 246
99 . 246
101 268
o1 . 57&
91 . .57?

No. of
-Acres

;
|
|

364530

. Intelet 10 " "

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lot 15 Hsmpton Annex.

Ae Glaﬁsygﬁt.Tp.

Lots 56&57 Near Creer.

Lot PetbtigrueSt.

Lot Bfockmen Ave.SensSouci
Villas

Lot Earle St.

Lot Earle St.

Int.in Lot&Brick Wall E.Cogfeé,

B
i

Part Lot 5 Sec.F.Earle St.
Part Lot 1 Blk K. Elm St.

Lot 259-26Q &261 Green St.

Lot 10 Jones Avee.

Lot 1 1 «;ﬁ % "

Lot 16 Cor.Ladson&0Otis Stsq&
Wilkins Land.«
IntJLot 11 Jones Ave..

2

:
|
;

o
:

‘—]j




& |

r Lo -
L »

INDIRECT or GRANTEE Index to Deeds, Greenvﬂle County, S. C.

Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetlcal Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index. *

THE R. I. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176046

[@n

Date of . p 40 ofv
Record !

Execu-
tion

11925
1922 1922
1923 1924

.1924 1924

1925

.1925.
11926,

1926

. 1926

1926
11926
.leaen:
1919 1919
1921 .1923.

19191919

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

Campbell

1

4]

1

4]

ft

n

7

i

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

GeP.

GeWe
' " on
o 1
o
oo

tt n

Hon

fton

"M etal

T~

"o

George W.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

.~ GIVEN NAMES
IJELMNO

Mrse.Lillie

'Lillie R.

GRANTORS

Paris Mt.Cacsar's HeadCoe.

. 0.C.5trange

D.MeLevi

JeWeKivkpatrick

WelheJulian

_AeE.Potter

n n u

 Anna Lou Simpson
R.C.Merck

CelLeFowler etal

Furman Billingsley

. TeH. Lollis

Sunnie C.Burnett

J.L.Hawkins

"R.G.Hicks

Book

116

73

90

92

107 .

83

104

95

106 .

104 .

119

150

141 .

45

85

~Judge of Probate Wal%gg%i 18

Page

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

A

. 409

. 293

298

28

466

GISY

564

246

233

7

462

251

13

. 814

M

Lot 15 Sec.A.Caesars Head.
Lots 2-3&4 Taylors.

A. Saluda Tpe.

A. Butler Tp.

Lots 5&6 Cherokee Park.

Lot Burdette St.W.G'ville.

- Lot 1 Blk L.Kanatenah.

v Contract Lot ihite Horse Road{

Part Lot 5 W.G'ville.

A. Saluda Tpe.

Lot W.G'ville.

Lot 12 New Hope.

Contract Lot Bent Bridge.Rd.
Land‘Glassy Mt«.Tpe.

Ae GanttkTp.

Lots Ann Ste.
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1922
1926

19214

1920

192]

1919
1920
1914
19217

1924

1917

1920 .

1923

1924

1924

GIVEN NAMES
ABGCGDEFGH

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

-»

Campbell

n

. Hugh T.

"

H

1

H

"

tt

]

. Henry sr."

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

. JeAe

1" oH

non

E I 14

. JOG.

S

"W

etal

- J.N." "

EE I

etal v .

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTORS

. WeA.Vaughn

_ S.D.Cam§b311 Exs.etal
Ja

. H.B.Holtzclaw

. AsL.Campbell

. John B.Crain Exor.

. Ee«Inman,Master

. J«TeMcKinney

. JeTeishmore.

) J.N,Mitchell

. Ee.Inman,Master

n " i1

-

. A«L.Campbell

. deHe.31laten etal

. Camia Bowling
ClaudiusLCampbell

. NeM.Cannon

. Book

74

118

39

63 .

65

59

56
45 |
128
110
46 .

71 .

97 |

108

&wwasf,

. 88

Page

 R_37T .

5le.

178

450,
64 |
204
18 j
80 .
81‘;
356;
4l9i

200}

No. of
Acres

o4.7

. 22.1

b A. Highland Tp. b

BRIEF DESCRIPTION o

Lot Ward 2.
b Ae. Grove Tp.
Lots Near City.

i
Ae 1

19.9

42.3

6.82"

10

Wi

0 A, Sptbg.Road.

8  A. Oaklawn Tp.

A o 1" £
. -
Lot Cor.Buncombe Road&Brookma@@

Ave,

A. Pelzer Road.
Lot 7 Cor.Hampton Ave.Monrqu
A, Highland Tp.

A« Grove Tp.

Part Lot 73 Parcel 10 Hammett| ]
Land. BN
_Lots 8 & 9 Near Greer. '
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RS peot GRANTEES — ommsses 000005 e GRANTORS o rege 00 BRI DESCRIFTION
. 19141 1014 Campbell . J.Herman . S.P.Campbell 26 . 325 20 Ae CGrove Tp.
1918_1918‘ " ¥  T.T.Cox 4% 304 106.80 4. Grove Tp.
.1920. 1920 " " " etal  S.P.Campbell etal 71 .81 1 Ae MM
01921 1921 " . John . Eva B.Irvine etal 58 . 135 Lot Ware St.
1919 1919 ! " L. _Lella Campbell 44 528 20 . Highland Tp.
1922 1922 " v ~ Inman E.,Master 59 240 1i.2 4. " "
1923 1925 " v T  JeGJHuff 103 78 Lot 12 City View Annex.
, 1921{ 192]j " Kara C. _ C.C.Campbell 64 238 Int.in 3{‘».. Augusta Road.
11915, 1915 " L.G. L.K.Clyde, Trustee 32 287 Lot 17 Blk "C" Summitt View.
01923 1923 " L.T. - J.0.Hendrix Tr. 97 . 510 Part Lot 15 Overbroock.
1010, 1919 d Lella . F.L.Turner 44 527 20 . Highland Tp.
1526 " Lillie {(Mrs.)  Jessie Fowler 118 874 Lot 9 Highland ;ave.Lotb’Ej‘Palmeft
St.&Lot 54 Summitt Avee. '
1926 " ¥ " AJP.DuBose 57 40C LQt 29 Palmetto St.
1926 " " " . G.W.Campbell 98 531 575  A. Saluda Tp.
§192¢ " ! Emma D.Simpson 126 12 24 Lots 104. Mauldin.
; x1927i " " . G.W.Campbell 104 447 1/3 = Int. Lot W.G'ville.



INDIRECT or GRANTEE Index to Deeds, Greenvﬂle County, S. C.

Refer to SUB- INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index. THE R. I BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, §. C. 176046 (T)

7 i
rret G&ﬁ}i TEES  |Tois  omiem o, GRANTORS ~ mok mue 0 | ‘i

| |

. 1927 Campbell , ~Lillie , . Ida Ledbetter . 124 370 2 Tracts Fairview Tp.

; 1927 _ , . " _ W, A.0hitted 126 187 30.3p A. Saluda Tp. -;

§ 1927 ! : . o . J.G.Leatherwood 109, 215 Lot 250 Chandler St. E
‘ 1922 1924 " : . Lizzie . . MeE.Smith .75 263. | Lots 24&25 Pelham Road.
§1921 1921 " . . . Lula BE. . Mary B.Wallace .7 .476! : Lots 20&21 Oaklawn. A}
;1924 1924 " ‘ . | . MJHe : . Effie P.Smith .92 390 Lot 11 Pelham Road ChickTg?gs;€
; 1927 " : S , . Emma Styles . 119.375. Lot 12 Felham Road ChlokTSpgs;A
‘ p. N

1oen " . oo | | . B.M.Dillard etal : 100558 | rew 15 " Greer. |
;l 1927 : | S . - . Inman E.,Master .; 139:174f 50 A, Highland Tp. !
. 1923] 1923 " _ ~WeL.etale . . Camia Bowling . 97 356 % Lot 74 David Ste 4
i1924 1924 v . oo .  G.7.villis etal o1 345 Lot 66 Pine St.Near Greer. ;
51914 1514 " S MW . . Nannie L.Phillips ; 29 8 . 99 A Ganﬁt Tp. . ]
1918 1914 " 3 L 4 . Thos.T.Goldsmith ; 42 259 Lot 8 Calhoun St.&Lot 55, o
/ : v - ‘ _ ; Choice St. . ‘

1918 1919 n ) wn _ . Sallie H.Harris etal . 35 410, Lots 28&29 Harris St.. L .
1918 1918 " o S . . G.G.Harris L 35 . 411? Lot 30 Harris St. . _._ .\
1918|1918 " . L .. . Edna E.Willis é? 42 :4582 . Lot 27 Harris snA?é“,;efw
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Date of | puteof
Execu- :
tion - Record

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

.. 1920, 1920

11621 1921

.1921. 1921,

11924, 1924

| 1921] 1921
| 1926

1014

| 1915

191q

1918 1918
1921 1922

. 1917] 1917

Campbell

1"

i

n

i

H

4]

GIVEN NAMES
ABGCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index,

GRANTORS.

oW

non

nou

11

~Maud

- Meta C.

t 1

- Minnie
~Missouri

- N.Be

[{

- Noble B.

. P.E.

- H.H.

. ReLoe

. W.E.Rush etal
. Ermie McGee etal
. Charles Noble
. J.WeHenderson
CAmella A.Metts
- J.L.Pegpson etal
_Annie J.Cox

. S.M.Cox

. GeWeCampbell
. M.B.Davenport
. Pledmont S.&I.Co.
_ AeLl.Campbell
. HeP.lMcGee Tr.etal
CMeFeGolightly
. R«I.Barton

. W.K.Hudgens etal

Book  Page
.68 | 226
69 172
.74 81
92 384
98 449
93 . 123
93 111
137. 108
73 228
119 245
22 .465
38 414
40 293
356 533
73 366
46 555

No. of ‘

Acres

16 1/5

29

.78

75

wi-

19

238%

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lot 3 Arlingtdn Ave.

Lot & Green Ave.

Lots 4&5 Blk P.Park Place.

Lot Vardry St.

Ae. Paris Mt.Foad.

A. Grove Tp.

Tracts G'vilie & Pi;kens Co's;
A. Vihite Horse Road&42.2 A./
Pickens Cpe. ,

Ae Glassy Nt.Tp.

Tract Oéklawn Tp.

Lot Morgan St. Morgan Hill.
Ae. Highland Tp.

Lot 24 lorgan Eill.

Lot.64 Blk D. Boyce Spring St.

Trs. Highland Tp.

A, Dunklin Tp.
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D)

fngate of
{Execu-
i tion

1517

1919

1917

11919

Date of
Record

1517

1924
1926
1925

1926

1917

19235

1924

1914

1924

1921
1921

1923

1927

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

Campbell

"
1
"

ft

1

1

LA

L I
1

n

"

1t

GIVEN NAMES
_ABCDEFGH

G;VEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES
POQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTORS

_ JeTeBryant

. BeF.Martin

. P.D.Odom

. Drefus Granger

. Mamie E.B,Welch

" " (Mrs.) C.T.Mahaffey

. SeDe”

non

n on

. Sele

. Sallie A,

it t!

k1

i Eo
u 1

. SallieMayGs JeHerman Campbell . :

. Sarah S.etal Maggie Ross _

- Elizzie Bramlett..

. M.We.Campbell

. Laura E.Ellison
. W.F.Mattison (Mrs.)

. SeD.,Campbell etal Exors,

.k

. D.P.3tover

. Blize Bramlett

non o ]

. Book

46

20

107

98 .

83 .

835 .

36

74
88 -

I T

576
291

50 .

174
. 123,
526,
268
543 -
.457i

. 229,

10

66

B23y

No. of
Page '

Acres

1.18

8846

Lot 3 Blk J.Park Place.

Lot 9 Elford St..

BRIEF DESCRIPTION l

Ae. Dunklin Tp.
Ae ! "

?
Lots 89 & 90 Bailey St.Mt.Vie*,
I

Part Lot 6 Cedsr Lape Road. |

Lot Oneal St.Morgsn Hill. %
:

H it n it "
Tracts on Augusgta Rd. 4

Lot Greenville St.Pledmont. |

\

Ae. Grove Tpe.

Part Lot 5 Cedar Lane Road. ;

Lot Cedar Lane Road. :

Agreement togSeparagQ;m;+;,{ |

Lot'Perry Aves

A+ Grove Tp@L“'
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Rl bueof  GRANTEES — sreees TN ediviovwnx: « GRANTORS —_ ARIER DRSCRIETION

11919 1920 Campbell . TeH. . Bank of Landrum . 57 434 25% Ae Glassy Mt.Tpe.

.1925; 1923 "  Tallie . MeAsQdam o7 334 Lots 1&2 Near Greer.

1922, 1922 " " E.  J.A.Cempbell 78 165 22.15 A. Highlend To.

1922%1922; " v non " 78 164 2 Trs. High;and Tp.

;1915f1915: " - TiledMankel State Secretary of State 30 263 Charter;

"1917;1919§ " - Tilesdlaptel T.P.Cothrans 47 442 Lease Store room W.North St.
1927 L Tyra J.N.Campbell 104 361 % Lot 73 David Ste

11919, 1920, n W.E. J.Herman Campbell 57 437 2 Trs. Grove Tp.

: 1922? 1922 n, non . W.P.Cagpbell 74 .5l2 Lot Paris Mt.Tp.Near Paris %3:

: 1916; 1916j " WeF. ~H.B.Holtzclaw 39 .219 10 Lots Near Town Greer.
;1926, " wo .Maggie Phillips 117 238 Lots 16-17&18. Snow St.
| .

"1916§1916L " W.Heetal . R.B.Griffin 39 501 3.86. A. Oaklawn Tp.

11916} 1916 " o ,j.Herman Campbell 41 460 44% Ae " z

o 1924:; 1924§ ' n L Ce.Je®illis eteal 91 347 Lot 65 Pine St.Near Greer. '
:1917219172 " " W.Le . 4.LeCampbell 44 34 10 A+ Highland Tp.
' ;1918;i918i " o S " 42 380 7% Ae " "
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i
)

i Date of
! Execu-

|

#
i

,.1918
. 1922

1919

e s

tion

Date of
Record

1920

1924

1919

1919
1919
192§
1928
1928
1924
1924
19248
1928
1928
1924

1924

4

1924

' FAMILY NAMES

GRANTEES

Campbell

it

n
4]

f

"

]

f

i

Campbell's

Campbell

"

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

. Lillie
CE.J.
CJeTe
. Joseph F.
C.Go
E.Je MeEe.
. Jd.A.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Wels
. it e *

o

. W.P.
~ Walter E,

CWilliam P, .

We Arthur

~R.L.etal

Samuel Ne.

. etal.

. Pharmacy

PPy,

GRANTORS

- School Dist.#13 E.

. Inman E.,Master .

£}

TeHunt

[

CA.Golew

JeLsHawkins

. BElma B.Campbell
. Samuel N.Campbell etal
. J.C.Allen

. Samuel N.Campbell etal

it h iw

. JosethF.Campbell etai
. Sallie B;Vaughn

. Secretary of State

; H.P.Burbage

. JeSeCrain

' Book

. Harry LeeD.Chapman(Mrs.}

i

59
54
49 |
45
185

142

109

109
137,
138
125

130

124

125

mmlOQ‘

186

© No. of
Page
. Acres

461 3

238, lo. 8

.77

212
416 40
568,

216

324 3%
322 1%
148;

215 47.3¢
218! 52.6
94 |

286§

51 . 5 :A,.’ Mghlaﬁd. T.p o o e
H R X

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Ao Tﬁgalco Road.
ﬁ.‘Highland Tp.

Acres.

Lots 14&16 Blk 2 Newland.
Ae Glassy Mt.Tp.

Lot 70 Douglass Aves
Separtation Agreement.
A, Qeklawn Tp.

Acres.

Tract 5 Oaklawn Tp.

Ae. Oaklawn Tp.

A n L{

Part Lot 62 Blk H.Mitchell St} .

-

Charter.

/~
Lot 3 Hampton Annex
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i
Date of . nyate of K ES IS &S GIVEN NAMES , No. of |
By :chifd: GRAN ;EAE:]? S ABCDEFGH X1 ?‘NLW‘[‘,,‘?, P°;‘;TN7’YV%3,?, : ¢ RANTORS P aem .
.‘1928.‘ Campbell's .Pharmacy  .Mary B.Lewis 147 151 Lease Bldg.Augusta Rosd.
11928 Campbell "ReRe . Alma Campbell (Mrs.) 127 212 Part Lots 89&90 Swmmitt St.City
3 : ; - V . View. W.Gtville .
‘ 1929 . " G.W. Mrs, = Lillie John -A. Bouchillon. 148 213 . Lot Cor. Gueen St.&Perry Ave.
“\,1929_ " W ‘Lieuw M. Smith 148 42 2 Lots near Greof.
3;1929. i Tessie C.E. Barnstte 154 188 1 e Highlend Tp.
\\§l929; i G.P. B.ie lorg.n 109 571 1/2 Int Lot 1 goffee St
A;J.QQQ; " P.x. J.. Hall 148 260 ‘Lot 49 HcCullough Heights.
\; ‘ City View.
- 1929, a Lowell W. Asile  Smith 148 295 Lot 12 &m tl Stevlhitels
o %1929. " “Henry E. JoJ.n. Hlrod 148 280 5.15; L. S4{Saluda River.
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